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FOR SALE BY OWNER. Millcreek Con-

dominium. 2BR, 2BA townhouse, H mile
from Franklin St., furnished or unfur-
nished. Pool, tennis. Call (212) 595-441-

and leave message.

SORORITY RUSH REGISTRATION in
the Pit. Sign up today! Registration cost:
$12.00.

GOING TO LAW or grad. school at UVA
next fall? Wondering where you're gonna
live? Me Too! CaH Lynn at 942-613-

BETSY, JULIE, CARRIE, CELESTE.
Thsnks for helping me with the loft.
You're the best! You're all invited to
the bon fire! P.S. thanks to Amanda
and Lara too! Little Annette.

HEY SUSIE-Q- ! Happy 21st birthday --
Have a blast. Chocolate cake, right? Love
ya, Cathy.

GOT A MOPEDSCOOTER?
Woaderiag what to do with it this
ameaer? Let me babysit itl Call

Jeaa, 933-46- 6 Late. Keep tryiag.

SING with the CLEF HANGERS!
Auditions will be held April 18 and
19. Pick up your application today.
Join UNC's best tradition.
Sign ups are at the Union Desk.

Now buying new and used albums,
CDs', tapes. Jazz, rock, blues,
classical, etc. Get some summer
cash! Skylight Exchange Cafe, 405!
W. Rosemary, down Rhythym Alley!
Open everyday 933 5550.

NEED CASH? Bring us your new and
used books. Literature, poetry,
philosophy, history, mystery, religion,
art, etc. Skylight Exchange Cafe,
405H W. Rosemary St. (Next to Fats)
Open everyday 933-555-

SUMMER HOUSING available at TEP
house. Cheap rates, convenient location
and free parking are available. For more
information call Larry at 968-324- 6 or 968-900-

G RADPROF ROOMMATE NEEDED to
share townhouse beginning June. AC,
pool, tennis, 20 minute walk from campus,
friendly neighborhood. 187.50 month and
futilities. Can 967-349-

THE SOLUTION to your housing prob-
lem: rent my room in Highland Hills.
Microwave, tanning beds, pool and sauna
included. Only $175 and utilities. Call
Maria at 942-743-

ROSEMARY STREET APARTMENT -b-

ehind Ham's. 1 need a roommate for both
summer sessions! $195mo., includes
utilities, parking and a great security
system. Fully furnished and May's rent will

be covered. CaO 929-195-

SUMMER SUBLEASE AT HIGHLAND
HILLS need 2 g people,
fully furnished, washerdryer. May
15, $130mo. and 13 utilities, please caH

Cheryl 9294607 or Crystal 933-434- 7. Keep
trying.

ROOMMATE WANTED to share a two
bedroom apartment. On the C busline.
$162.50mo. and H utilities. Please call
Pandora at 9674)192 (H) or 966-505- 7 (W).

TWO GUYS NEED ROOMMATE to
share 3 bedroom apt. near campus, need
only your own furniture. $167mo plus
utilities. Call Chris 942-676- 2 or Brent, 933-123-

CHAPEL HILL SUMMER HOUSEMATE
NEEDED for Townhouse by pool. Can

AC SORORITY HOUSE ROOMS avail

1 OR 2 needed for
inexpensive, nicely furnished apartment
next year. (Includes your room if needed.)
New kitchen, lots of extras and reliable
busline. $168mo. or $105mo., August
rent free! CaH Gina at 929 9405.

HOUSEMATES WANTED: May August,
115 Purefoy Rd; Cable TV, kitchen. $150
month plus V, utilities. Call 933 8858 or
9294315.

2 ROOMMATES NEEDED for house
close to campus during summer sessions.
Non-smoke- preferred. Call Stinson
Street 933-866- Only $135 per month.

$112.50 month!! Your own room in 4
bedroom house. Both summer sessions.
Easy walk to campus. Great location on
Airport Rd. Option to buy bedroom
furniture and possibly renew lease for next
year. CaH Claire 929-025-

ROOMMATE to sublet in 2 BR fully

furnished apt. May 1. $175 plus
utilities. CaU John at 929-797- if no answer
call 968-684- leave message.

WANTED Dec. '88 grad to share apt
for summerfan. CaH Keary at 929 6272.

ONE needed to share
already occupied room in two bedroom
apt. Must like cats and pay 13 rent,
utilities and cable. CaH 967-783-

ROOMMATE NEEDED for summer.
Apartment on East Franklin St., 1.5 miles
from campus on busline, washerdryer,
pool, jacuzzi. $137.50mo plus utilities
(usually less than $50mo). CaU Rebecca
at 929-273-

2 WHITE FEMALES, smokers, seek 1

person to share Carolina Apartment. Own
room. $145month phis 13 utilities. CaH
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

Carrboro. Price negotiable. Call 929 4938
anytime!

Fair bedroom in lar-aiea- ed

coado for lease over
saaMater. W'alkiag distaace froai
caaspas. Good Deal! Call 968-761-5.

WALK TO CAMPUS during summer
school. 2 roommates
needed. Washerdryer, pool, tennis
courts, great location! Millcreek condo.
Call Karen 933 5235. $200mo. and
utilities!

FOR LEASE. Old Well Apt. room. Single
or double occupancy. Furnished. Availa-

ble summer and. or fall. Call Chad. 968-767-

SUMMER SUBLET at CHANCELLOR
SQUARE. 2 BR. 2 bath, fully furnished.
Call 929-136-

HIGHLAND HILLS reduced rent for
summer or take up lease. 3 BR, 2 bath,
A'C, microwave, pool, jacuzzi, sauna.
Free tanning beds. Call 933-880-

PUREFOY PALACE. May to August. 3
BR, lounge, kitchen, bathroom. Fully A
C. Washer, dryer. Large porch, sundeck
and yard. Vj mile from campus. Call 929-476-

Hurry.

CHANCELLOR SQUARE apartment to
sublet for one or both summer school
sessions. Fully furnished, washer-dryer- ,

A C, microwave. Please call 968-835-

anytime!

FOR RENT - BARGAIN: Summer. 1 and
2 bedroom apartments, 5 minute walk to
campus (behind Ham's), parking, A'C,
Furnished, microwave, TV. Call 967-611-

or 933-788-

TWO BEDROOM APARTMENT
summer sublease in Sunstone. Furniture
available, tennis, pool, parties. On bus line
with option to lease next year. Rent
negotiable. .

CHEAP! CHEAP! CHEAP! Summer
sublet in Carrboro. 1 bedroom apartment,
partly furnished. Yard, excellent location

right near Carr Mill Mall. Three bus
lines, nice neighbors. Rent negotiable. No
smokers, please. Call 968-009- Keep
trying!

NEED PERSON(S) to take over 2br, 2H
bath Kensington Trace Apt in May.
Includes microwave, A C, pool, free bus
passes and many extras! Rent negotiable.
Kim. 967-946-

SUMMER SUBLET CHEAP - Female
needs to sublet fully furnished apartment
one mile from campus. May 15.
$145mo. AC, washerdryer. Call Val-

erie, 933 2962.

WALK TO CAMPUS! 2 bdrm house for
only $350 a month for the whole summer.
Call Sallie at 933-894- or Ashley at 933-197-

SUMMER SUBLET at Mill Creek. Newly
furnished. Fully equipped. 2 BR, 2 Bath.
Swimming pool. Tennis Courts. 2 to 4
persons. Call 967-173-

GREAT LOCATION near downtown and
compus. Several WoodGlen townhouses
will be coming available this spring and
summer. Each one is unique but all have
contemporary designs; many built-in'- all

appliances, solar heat and hot water for
low utility bills. Rents vary from $575 to
$610 per month. Suitable for two, refer-

ences required. Call 933-777- 5 days for
details.

SUBLEASE: 3 bedroom, poolside Town-

house apartment. Walking distance.
Beginning June 1st through August 15th.
Rent negotiable. Call anytime, Kelly at 933-732-

Sara 933-731- Susan 933-736-

AVAILABLE May 3: Two bedroom apart-

ment $345 month plus (low) utilities. Lots
of extras! For more information call 929-816-

SUMMER SUBLETTERS NEEDED! Rent
all summer and only pay for June and July.
Clean furnished two bedroom apartment.
Call 967-770- 7 today!

APT. ON FRANKLIN ST! Live across the
street from campus this summer in a 1

BR apt. Rent is $350month. Call Rick at
968-692-

FURNISHED HOUSES: LAUREL HILL
area. Executive fully furnished 3 bedroom
2 bath house. Beautifully decorated.
Available June 1. $1200. Executive Home
in BR1ARCUFF. 4 Bedrooms 2.5 bath
house with large deck, screen porch.
Formal living room, dining room, family
room with fireplace, kitchen with break-
fast nook. Nice family neighborhood.
Available August 1. $1,195.00. CMB
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT. 933-689-

Congratulations
to

Holly Lynn
Austin

The Alpha Tau
Chapter of

Alpha Kappa
Psi's Scholarship

Award Key
Recipient

MEAL CARD
ACCOUNT REFUND INFO

Applications can be
picked up at: LENOIR HALL

(2nd floor) 8:30 am-- 6 pm,
Mon-F- ri

Applications must be
received: BY MAY 8th.

There is a $10 precessing
fee lor the application.

Bonus dollars are
non-refundab- le.

Refunds will be mailed to
your permanent summer

address.
Note that accounts will

not be audited until after
May 8th. so

CONTINUE TO USE
YOUR MEAL CARDS!
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able on Franklin. Walk to class, free
parking, caWeVtsion, kitchen privleges,
maid, $175, $190, or $250 per session. Call
967- -6001 or 967 2646.

SUMMER HOUSE: leoasmatee
aeeded to skare 4 kedrooas koase
ext to Ckataey's. Owa rooaa

(IIMmo) or skare ($139ato) alae
atilities. Available May tkroaejk
Aagast. CaH Amy or Paala at 948-11- 3.

MALE MEDICAL STUDENT needs
roommate to share nice, furnished Town-

house. Convenient to campus, fireplace,
microwave, washerdryer, VCR Available
immediately. 968-994- leave message.

HURRY! Only 2 bedrooms left in a 3
bedroom house in Chapel Hill. Short walk
from campus. Available an summer long.
$133mo. plus 13 utilities. Call Scott at
968-885- Hurry!

ROOMMATE TO SHARE 2 BR apt. with
WD, AC, on busline for summer. Call
933-818- ask for Steve.

ONE OR TWO roommates needed to
share two bedroom apartment at $180 or
$120 plus utilities, CaH Lee at 942 1824
for next year.

HOUSEMATES! 2 to share 3 BR house
for summer. Walk to campus. Fully
furnished, AC, laundry, microwave.
Great location. Call 968238.

DO WANT A TAN? Free tanning bed,
microwave, pool, jacuzzi if you rent my
room at Highland Hills Apts. $175 plus

utilities. Call Ashley 942-743-

WANTED: A third person to share a
Carolina Apt. next fall and spring. $134
mo plus 13 utilities. On direct busline.
Call Mark 968-685-

ROOMMATE WANTED:
quiet undergrad to share two bedroom,
furnished (except your room!) apartment
with female. On Close to
campus. Aug 15 May 15. No security
deposit. $189 plus 54 utilities. CaH 9684)592
weekdays between 4 pm and 9 pm.

ROOMMATE NEEDED for furnished
townhouse. Summer andor possibly fall.

Own room. $135 includes water plus 1

5 utilities. Call 933-814- Available May 1.

ROOMMATE NEEDED MAY 1 for 3
bedroom duplex. Has ac and washer
dryer. On J busline, $167month and 1

3 utilities. 967-673- 1 after 6 pm.

NEED A PLACE TO LIVE THIS
SUMMER? I have one or two spaces open,
about $100 mo., plus utilities. Closer than
South Campus. Call Sharon at 933-092- 8

or 962-024- (DTH office).

WANTED: 2 g roommates to
share an apartment with me at Ramsgate
for the "88-8- 9 school year. For more
information call Steven at 933-155-

SECOND SUMMER SESSION room-

mate needed to share Villages apartment
with 3 other guys. Completely furnished.
$200. Call Jon 933-126- 2 or Pat 9331303.
Keep trying.

ROOMMATE NEEDED for spacious two
bedroom apartment. Completely fur-

nished with all neccesities of apartment
life including microwave. Call Cynthia at
968-306- 2 after 6 pm on weekdays.

JOEL S. needs two cool roommates. 3
bedroom duplex, can walk to campus.
Looking for boring, conservative minded
people who don't like to have fun. $175
month. CaO Joel S. 929-062-

FEMALES SEEK TWO aea--
mold as rooasamatea. Two bed-

room two batk taxary coado,
mile from campaa, faOy feruisaed,
wd, ac, $22moatk iacledes
arflities. Please caH Jeaaifer. 942-963-1.

IMAGINE IF YOU WILL, Fall "88 your
own bedroom, in an awesome condo with
a washer and dryer, dishwasher micro-
wave, HBOCinemax, club with pool, and
life with 2 SWFs. All for only $100month
plus 13 utilities. CaH

ROOMMATE NEEDED for summer
sublease, possibly continuing in the fall.
10 minute walk to UNC campus. Air
cond., pool, dishwasher, laundry facilities,
2 bedrooms, 2 baths. $18Smonth plus
utilities. May be negotiable. 942-481-

SUMMER SCHOOL? Walk to campus!
3 females seek 4th roommate for Millcreek
Condo, washerdryer, pool, tennis courts.
Own room 2nd session. $175mo plus K
utilities. CaU 933-523-

ROOMMATE NEEDED for both summer
sessions. Apartment close to campus, AC,
pool. Rent is cheap $120mo. Call 968-804- 8

and ask for Kris.

QUIET ROOMMATE
needed for summeT and maybe fan. Have
your own room. $140month plus
utilities. 20 min. walk to campus or 2
blocks to bus stop. What a bargain! Call
Thomas 968-658- 3

rOfficial Passport Photos j
I.D. Photos

Faculty & StunVnt 10 Discount

While you wait!
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